
ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Finance And Accounts | 2013-2014
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester - 5
14-02-2022 Mon FN U3FAE501 Income Tax Law and Practice I

15-02-2022 Tue FN U3FASB51 Management Concepts

Semester - 2
10-02-2022 Thu AN U3FAAL02 Allied - Entrepreneurial Development



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Finance And Accounts | 2018-2019
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 4

03-02-2022 Thu FN U8FA4003 Business Economics - II

12-02-2022 Sat AN U8FAAL41 Allied - Business Statistics - II

13-02-2022 Sun AN U8FAAL42 Allied - Islamic Economics

14-02-2022 Mon AN U8FASB41 Investment Management

16-02-2022 Wed AN U8FA4001 Corporate Accounting - II

17-02-2022 Thu AN U8FA4002 Banking Law and Practice

18-02-2022 Fri AN U8FANM41 Entrepreneurial Development

Semester - 3
01-02-2022 Tue AN U8FA3001 Corporate Accounting I

02-02-2022 Wed AN U8FA3002 Business Management

03-02-2022 Thu AN U8FANM31 Modern Banking

05-02-2022 Sat AN U8FA3003 Business Economics - I

06-02-2022 Sun AN U8FAAL31 Allied - Business Statistics - I

07-02-2022 Mon AN U8FAAL32 Allied - Elements of Insurance

08-02-2022 Tue AN U8FASB31 E-Commerce



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Finance And Accounts | 2019-2020
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 5

09-02-2022 Wed FN U8FA5001 Income Tax Law & Practice I

10-02-2022 Thu FN U8FA5002 Cost Accounting I

11-02-2022 Fri FN U8FA5003 Management Accounting

12-02-2022 Sat FN U8FA5004 Human Resource Management

13-02-2022 Sun FN U8FA5005 Marketing Management

14-02-2022 Mon FN U8FA5006 Business Environment

15-02-2022 Tue FN U8FASB51 Fundamentals of Islamic Finance

Semester - 4
03-02-2022 Thu FN U8FA4003 Business Economics II

12-02-2022 Sat AN U8FAAL41 Allied-Business Statistics II

13-02-2022 Sun AN U8FAAL42 Allied-Islamic Economics

14-02-2022 Mon AN U8FASB41 Investment Management

16-02-2022 Wed AN U8FA4001 Corporate Accounting II

17-02-2022 Thu AN U8FA4002 Banking Law & Practice

18-02-2022 Fri AN U8FANM41 Entrepreneurial Development

Semester - 3
01-02-2022 Tue AN U8FA3001 Corporate Accounting I

02-02-2022 Wed AN U8FA3002 Business Management

03-02-2022 Thu AN U8FANM31 Modern Banking

05-02-2022 Sat AN U8FA3003 Business Economics I

06-02-2022 Sun AN U8FAAL31 Allied-Business Statistics I

07-02-2022 Mon AN U8FAAL32 Allied-Elements of Insurance

08-02-2022 Tue AN U8FASB31 e-Commerce

Semester - 2

04-02-2022 Fri AN U8ENV201 Environmental Studies

09-02-2022 Wed AN U8FA2002 Financial Markets

10-02-2022 Thu AN U8FAAL21 Allied-Business Law

11-02-2022 Fri AN U8FAAL22 Allied-Goods & Service Taxes

16-02-2022 Wed FN U8FEN201 English II

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8FAR201 Arabic II

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8FHD201 Hindi II

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8FTA201 Tamil II

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8FUR201 Urdu II

19-02-2022 Sat FN U8FA2001 Financial Accounting II

Semester - 1

01-02-2022 Tue FN U8FEN101 English I

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8FAR101 Arabic I

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8FHD101 Hindi I

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8FTA101 Tamil I

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8FUR101 Urdu I

04-02-2022 Fri FN U8VED101 Value Education

05-02-2022 Sat FN U8FA1001 Financial Accounting I

06-02-2022 Sun FN U8FA1002 Industrial Law

07-02-2022 Mon FN U8FAAL11 Allied-Business Communication

08-02-2022 Tue FN U8FAAL12 Allied-Indian Economy



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Finance And Accounts | 2020-2021
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN UAFA3001 Corporate Accounting I

02-02-2022 Wed AN UAFA3002 Banking Theory Law & Practice

03-02-2022 Thu AN UAFANM31 Insurance and Risk Management

04-02-2022 Fri AN UAENV301 Environmental Studies

05-02-2022 Sat AN UAFA3003 Business Economics I

06-02-2022 Sun AN UAFAAL31 Allied - Business Statistics I

07-02-2022 Mon AN UAFAAL32 Allied - Industrial Law

08-02-2022 Tue AN UAFASB31 E-Commerce

Semester - 2
09-02-2022 Wed AN UAFA2002 Financial Markets

10-02-2022 Thu AN UAFAAL21 Business Law

11-02-2022 Fri AN UAFAAL22 Goods and Services Tax

16-02-2022 Wed FN UAFEN201 English II

17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFAR201 Arabic II

17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFHD201 Hindi II

17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFTA201 Tamil II

17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFUR201 Urdu II

18-02-2022 Fri FN UASKB202 Professional English for Commerce and Management

19-02-2022 Sat FN UAFA2001 Financial Accounting II

Semester - 1
01-02-2022 Tue FN UAFEN101 English I

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFAR101 Arabic I

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFHD101 Hindi I

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFTA101 Tamil I

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFUR101 Urdu I

03-02-2022 Thu FN UASKB101 Communicative English

04-02-2022 Fri FN UAVED101 Value Education

05-02-2022 Sat FN UAFA1001 Financial Accounting I

07-02-2022 Mon FN UAFAAL11 Indian Economy



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Finance And Accounts | 2021-2022
Time: FN : 10 am to 1 pm / AN : 2 pm to 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 1

01-02-2022 Tue FN UAFEN101 English I

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFAR101 Arabic I

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFHD101 Hindi I

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFTA101 Tamil I

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFUR101 Urdu I

03-02-2022 Thu FN UASKB101 Communicative English

04-02-2022 Fri FN UAVED101 Value Education

05-02-2022 Sat FN UAFA1001 Financial Accounting I

07-02-2022 Mon FN UAFAAL11 Allied - Indian Economy


